
OMNIA Partners National Agreement
Agreement #2019.001896

Contract Term: 05/21/2020 - 04/30/2024

• Open to any agency that exists for the benefit of the public
• Publicly solicited, publicly pre-competed and awarded contract
• Access via Joint Powers or Cooperative Purchasing Authorities
• Provides national aggregate pricing structure
• Saves time, effort and resources
• No fees required to join
• Easy registration at www.omniapartners.com

Find your innovative work space at www.kimball.com.

CDA: 202183 Dock Delivery
Drop ship price includes product delivery to the 
site, the purchaser is responsible for unloading

Discounts/Tiers: (shown in List dollars)

Seating/Casegoods/Tables/Perks:
 $1 - $99,999
 $100,000 - $399,999
 $400,00 or greater

Metal Files:
 $1 - $99,999
 $100,000 - $399,999
 $400,00 or greater

Systems:
 $1 - $99,999
 $100,000 - $399,999
 $400,00 or greater

David Edward Collection by Kimball:
 $1 - $99,999
 $100,000 or greater

54%
55%
57%

58%
60%
61%

65%
67%
68%

46%
50%

Direct or Dealer Bill
Pricing: Current Commercial price list at 
time of order
Registration: Enduser must be registered 
on OMNIA Partners website

Services
Design Services:
 $70/hr
Project Management Services:
 $72/hr - $125/hr
Storage:
 $1.57 rate per sq. ft. (NTE)
Standard Installation Labor:
 $65/hr - $250/hr

Labor/Installation - Hourly labor rates 
are quotes using the appropriate 
hourly labor application, such as 
Union rate, Prevailing Wage rate, or 
your Standard Labor rate. Taking into 
consideration the labor activity required 
for the installation and the local labor 
regulations. Propose to state your 
standard labor rate as a NTE (not to 
exceed) rate for national program pricing.

https://www.omniapartners.com
https://www.kimball.com

